
Basic

Olive Oil 1 L

Salt 250 g

Rice 2 kg

Tortilla Wraps 3 x 8 pcs

Tortilla Chips 800 g

Spaghetti 1 kg

Fusilli 1 kg

Bread 3 kg

Green Pesto 380 g

Bolognese Sauce 800 g

Flour 1 kg

Baking Powder 60 g

Vanilla Sugar 60 g

Granola 700 g

Jam 690 g

Nutella 800 g

Instant Coffee 100 g

Black Pepper 50 g

Sugar 1 kg

Mayonnaise 225 g

Ketchup 500 g

Chocolate Pillow
Cereal

1 kg

White Onions 1 kg

Red Onions 1 kg

Garlic 250 g

Crystal Lettuce 1 pcs

Carrots 500 g

Mushrooms 1 kg

Zucchini 500 g

Potatoes 2 kg
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Tomatoes 2 kg

Cucumber 1 kg

Bananas 1.5 kg

Oranges 1.5 kg

Nectarines 1.5 kg

Gala Apples 1.5 kg

Watermelon 1 pcs

FRUITS

Mozzarella Ball 500 g

Feta 250 g

Tuna 480 g

Gouda 1 kg

Parmesan 200 g

Cooking Cream 400 g

Milk 3 L

Eggs 50 pcs

Greek Yogurt 900 g

Butter 500 g

DAIRY 

Bottles Water 12 x 7 L

DRINKS



Basic

Tuna 480 g

Pancetta 1.6 kg

Salami 320 g

Ham 750 g

Dish Detergent

Dish Sponges

Kitchen Trash Bags

Toilet Trash Bags

Universal Cleaner

Liquid Soap

Sponge Cloth

Paper Towels

Toilet Paper

MEAT & FISH CLEANING 
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Everything 
you need

Olive oil 1 L

Salt 250 g

Black Pepper 50 g

Baking Powder 12 g

Vegetta 250 g

Dried Oregano 12 g

Sugar 1 kg

Tomato Pasta Sauce 2 kg

Cooking Cream 800 g

Spaghetti 1 kg

Rice 1 kg

Couscous 500 g

Mexican Sauce 500 g

Dalmatian Herbs 12 g

Penne Pasta 1 kg

Risotto Rice 1 kg

Flour 1 kg

Vanilla Sugar 10 g

Burger buns 12 pcs

Cinnamon 25 g

Jam 690 g

Instant Coffee 200 g

Black Tea 50 g

Mint Tea 50 g

Nutella 400 g

Mayonnaise 250 g

Tortilla Wraps 16 pcs

Bread 2 kg

Granola 700 g

Garlic 250 g

Mushrooms 1 kg

Avocado 2 pcs

Cucumbers 1 kg

Tomatoes 1 kg

Canned Corn 680 g

Lettuce 1 pcs

Rocket 400 g

Red Onions 500 g

Eggplant 500 g

Chickpea can 800 g

Baby Spinach 500 g

Red Bell Pepper 500 g

White Onions 1 kg
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Tomatoes 1 kg

Cherry Tomatoes 1 kg

Lemons 1 kg

Nectarines 1.5 kg

Pineapple 1 pcs

Watermelon 1 pcs

Oranges 1.5 kg

Gala Apples 1.5 kg

Bananas 1.5 kg

FRUITS



Everything 
you need

Parmesan 200 g

American cheese 16 pcs

Feta 250 g

Mozzarella ball x4

Greek Yogurt 900 g

Milk 2 L

Butter 500 g

Eggs 50 pcs

Gouda 1 kg

Coca Cola 10 x 500 ml

Tonic Water 10 x 500 ml

Orange Juice 5 L

Apple Juice 5 L

Water 12 x 7 L

Heineken Beer 24 x 330 ml

Prosecco 2 x 750 ml

Bacardi 1 L

White wine 2 x 750 ml
Chicken Breast 3 kg

Burger Patties 12 pcs

Pancetta 1.2 kg

Beef Mince 900 g

DAIRY SOFT DRINKS
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ALCOHOL

MEAT & FISH

Dish Detergent

Dish Sponges

Kitchen Trash Bags

Toilet Trash Bags

Universal Cleaner

Liquid Soap

Sponge Cloth

Paper Towels

Toilet Paper

CLEANING



Feast

Bread 2.5 kg

Dalmatian Herbs 12 g

Flour 1 kg

Baking Powder 12 g

Rice 2 kg

Dried Oregano 12 g

Green Pesto 760 g

Couscous 500 g

Hummus 200 g

Balsamic vinegar 250 ml

Black Pepper 50 g

Mexican Sauce 500 ml

Mayonnaise 255 g

Tortilla Wraps 16 pcs

Tortilla Chips 800 g

Tomato Pasta Sauce 1 kg

Spaghetti 1 kg

Red Pesto 400 g

Risotto Rice 1 kg

Salt 250 g

Olive Oil 500 ml

Burger Buns 12 pcs

Granola 1 kg

Jam 690 g

Sugar 1 kg

Nutella 400 g

Canned Tomatoes 800 g

Vanilla Sugar 60 g

Cinnamon 25 g

Mint Tea 30 g

Instant Coffee 100 g

Red Onions 2 kg

Garlic 250 g

Mushrooms 1 kg

Potatoes 2 kg

Lettuce 1 pcs

Lambs Lettuce 400 g

Rocket 400 g

Yellow Bell Pepper 500 g

Red Bell Pepper 1.5 kg

Chickpeas 800 g

Zucchini 1 kg

Eggplant 500 g

White Onion 1 kg

Baby Spinach 400 g

ESENTIAL ITEMS VEGETABLES 
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Cucumbers 1 kg

Cherry Tomatoes 1 kg

Lemons 1 kg

Tomatoes 1 kg

Green Olives 600 g

Avocado 5 pcs

Nectarines 1.5 kg

Blueberries 125 g

Cherries 300 g

Pineapple 1 pcs

Watermelon 1 pcs

Plums 1 kg

Mango 1 pcs

Oranges 1.5 kg

Gala Apples 1.5 kg

Bananas 1.5 kg

FRUITS

Fe
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Feast

Cheese Spread 400 g

Gouda 1 kg

Greek Yogurt 900 g

Butter 500 g

Feta 500 g

Eggs 50 pcs

Parmesan 200 g

Mozzarella Ball x3

Garlic & Chive Spread 300 g

Milk 2 L

Bottled Water 12 x 7 L

Coca Cola 24 x 500 ml

Tonic Water 24 x 500 ml

Orange Juice 7 x 1 L

Apple Juice 5 x 1 L

DAIRY SOFT DRINKS
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Dish Detergent

Dish Sponges

Kitchen Trash Bags

Toilet Trash Bags

Universal Cleaner

Liquid Soap

Sponge Cloth

Paper Towels

Toilet Paper

CLEANING
Chicken 3 kg

Pancetta 1.2 kg

Burger Patties 12 pcs

Beef Mince 900 g

Prosciutto 360 g

Ham 375 g

Salami 320 g

MEAT & FISH

Maretti Bruschette Mixed 210 g

Kras Chocolate-filled
Wafers

840 g

Pringles 165 g

Spectar Super Mix 200 g

SNACKS

Heineken Beer 24 x 330 ml

Prosecco 2 x 750 ml

Bacardi 2 x 1 L

White Wine 3 x 750 ml

Absolut Vodka 2 x 1 L

ALCOHOL
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a
st


